
Meet Name Date Location Type Meet Time Departure Pick Up
Winter Track and field Interest Meeting Tuesday, October 25, 2016 ROOM 403 Meeting 3:00PM N/A N/A

Paperwork Collection Wednesday, October 26, 2016 ROOM 403 Meeting 5:00PM N/A N/A

Winter Track and field Interest Meeting Monday, October 31, 2016 ROOM B103 Meeting 9:20AM N/A N/A

Paperwork Collection Wednesday, November 02, 2016 ROOM 403 Meeting 5:00PM N/A N/A

Paperwork Collection Monday, November 07, 2016 ROOM 403 Meeting 5:00PM N/A N/A

First day of practice Wednesday, November 09, 2016 ROOM C113 Meeting 3:15PM N/A N/A

Team Night - Road Runner Thursday, November 10, 2016 Road Runner - Falls Church Team Night 6:00PM N/A N/A

Team Night - PR Running Thursday, November 17, 2016 PR Running - Falls Church Team Night 6:00PM N/A N/A

Family Fun Run Saturday, November 19, 2016 Track Time Trials / Funraiser 8:00AM N/A N/A

Booster Christmas Tree Sales Saturday, November 26, 2016 Front of School Fundraiser 10:00AM N/A N/A

Team Scrimage - Class Competition Monday, November 28, 2016 Track Time Trials 3:15PM N/A N/A

Statesmen Polar Bear Meet Wednesday, December 07, 2016 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM N/A N/A

Fairfax - Marshall - McLean  - Yorktown Friday, December 09, 2016 TJMS - Arlington, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 4:15PM 10:15PM

Howard County Winter Festival Saturday, December 10, 2016 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:00PM

Booster Christmas Tree Sales Saturday, December 17, 2016 Front of School Fundraiser 10:00AM N/A N/A

PR Holiday Invitational Saturday, December 17, 2016 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:00PM

F.I.T. Invitational Wednesday, December 28, 2016 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:00PM

Marine Corps Holiday Classic Thursday, December 29, 2016 Armory - New York, NY Invitational TBA N/A N/A

Kevin Dare HS Invitational Saturday, January 07, 2017 Penn State U - College State, PA Invitational TBA N/A N/A

Westfield - Edison - Herndon - Marshall Saturday, January 07, 2017 EHS - Alexandria, VA Quad Meets 7:15AM 6:15AM 12:30PM

Milestat VA Showcase - Day 1 Friday, January 13, 2017 Liberty University, Lynchburg, VA Invitational 2:30PM N/A N/A

Milestat VA Showcase - Day 2 Saturday, January 14, 2017 Liberty University, Lynchburg, VA Invitational 8:30AM N/A N/A

Jefferson - Annandale - Woodson - Marshall Saturday, January 14, 2017 TJMS - Arlington, VA Quad Meets 7:00AM 6:15AM 12:30PM

New Balance Games Friday, January 20, 2017 Armory - New York, NY Invitational TBA N/A N/A

Last Track to Philly Saturday, January 21, 2017 Georgetown Prep, North Bethesda, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:45AM 3:30PM

Marshall - Jefferson - Lee - Wakefield Friday, January 27, 2017 TJMS - Arlington, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 4:15PM 10:15PM

Capitol Conference 13 Championship Day 1 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 EHS (Alexandria,VA) CONFERENCE 5:00PM 3:15PM 8:00PM

Capitol Conference 13 Championship Day 2 Friday, February 03, 2017 TJMS (Arlington,VA) CONFERENCE 5:00PM 4:15PM 8:00PM

5A North Regional Championship Wednesday, February 15, 2017 PGSLC - Landover, MD Regional 12:30PM 10:30AM 6:00PM

5A State Indoor Championship - Day 1 Friday, February 24, 2017 Boo Williams Sportsplex - Hampton, VA STATES 9:00AM N/A N/A

5A State Indoor Championship - Day 2 Saturday, February 25, 2017 Boo Williams Sportsplex - Hampton, VA STATES 9:00AM N/A N/A
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